
              

               

 

 

 

 

 

TRANSPORT BOX SPARE PARTS LIST 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                TB4C, TB4 and TB5 TIPPING BOX ASSEMBLY                                                                                           

SEE TABLE NO: 001 



 

   

                                   TABLE NO: 001  TB4C,TB4,TB5C and TB5 TIPPING BOX ASSEMBLY 
 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

TB4C TB4 TB5C TB5 

CODE QTY CODE QTY CODE QTY CODE QTY 

             
  

1 REPLACEMENT A-FRAME P001.273 1 P001.274 1 P001.274 1 P001.275 1 

2 A-FRAME FIXING KIT P001.276 1 P001.277 1 P001.277 1 P001.277 1 

3 TOP LATCH ZPPA456 1 ZPPA456 1 ZPPA456 1 ZPPA03 1 

4 TIPPING BOX DOOR P001.278 1 P001.279 1 P001.280A 1 P001.280 1 

5 LIFT ARM PIN ZGPP70 2 ZGPP70 2 ZGPP70 2 ZGPP70 2 

6 M10x40 LINCH PINS  ZFAS31 2 ZFAS31 2 ZFAS31 2 ZFAS31 2 

7 M6X40 LINCH PIN ZFAS34 2 ZFAS34 2 ZFAS34 2 ZFAS34 2 

8 STICKER KIT P001.508 1 P001.508A 1 P001.508B 1 P001.508C 1 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                              HD6 TIPPING BOX ASSEMBLY 

 

SEE TABLE NO: 002 



 

            

TABLE NO: 002 HD6 TIPPING BOX ASSEMBLY 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

HD6 

CODE QTY 

       

1 HD6 TIPPING BOX A-FRAME P001.281 1 

2 HD6 TIPPING BOX A-FRAME FIXING KIT P001.282 1 

3 HD6 LATCH ZPPA03 1 

4 HD6 DOOR P001.283 1 

5 CAT2 LIFT ARM PIN ZGPP62 2 

6 M10X40 LINCH PIN ZFAS31 2 

7 M6x40 LINCH PIN ZFAS34 2 

8 SAFETY STICKER KIT P001.509 1 


